
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION(MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT' PANO. 1. CONTRACTID CODE PAGE OF1

2 AMEN0MENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RED. NO. J 5 PROJECT NO,(If opplicable)

4005 i12-13-2012 DIS-12-014
10/11/12

E. IS.SUEDODY COD,3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (Ito rthanlfame) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory COmmission
Div. of Contracts Div. of COntracts
Attn: Wandd M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., straee county, State and ZIP Code) (X) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

IHS GLOBAL INC.
IHS ENERGY 9B DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

15 INVERNESS WAY E O1A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-33-10-302

ENGLEWOOD CO 801125710 1

106. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 620365023 FACIUTY CODE X 12-07-2009

11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation ia amended aG set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers extended, Is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEJVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or Letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (It recluirtd) 2013-10-51-1-136 E1012 2620 31x0200.013

FFSII RQ 130035
NAICS 511120 T

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

IX. A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authaorty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

I B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (suct as changes in paying office, appropriation Clate, etc.)
SET FORTH IN I rEM 14, PURSUANTITO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43 103(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

x l

1) OTHER (Specifytypeofmodificatonandauthority) Unilateral Mod

FAR 52.217-9

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E is not, E is required to sign this document and return _ copies to Me Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organizrd by UCF section headings. Including so abon/cotntrua oubject matter wbhen feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to (1) exercise option year 3 and, (2) provide funding in the amount Of

$4 19, 334.47.

'see page 2 fOr modification details
Ceiling $1,861,013.44 (inclusive of options-unchanged)

Obligation $1,414,736.05 (changed)
Period of Performance; 12/31/2009-12/J2/2033 (changed)

Except as provided herein, all terms ard conatrons of lie document mferancer in Item BA or IEA, as hberesore changed, remains unranege and in full force err effec.

I SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin)

Joseph Marlino

IHS Global Inc

l6A. NAME AND TrTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pnnM

Jordan Pulaski
Contracting Oft/e /9f

I5B. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR

(Signature of peoln authorized io sign)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT ULSALE

TEMPLATE -ADMO0I SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

000



NRC-DR-33-10-302
Modification No. 005
Page 2 of 3

The purpose of this modification is to (1) exercise the option year 3 in accordance with Federal
Acquisition Regulations, Subpart 17.207(C) entitled "Exercise of Options" and subsection C.2
Option to Extend the Term of the Contract (March 2000) of the above referenced contract,
thereby extending the period of performance from 12/13/2012-12/12/2013 under subsection B.1
Duration of Contract Period, and (2) provide funding in the amount of $419,334.47 thereby
increasing the obligated amount of the agreement from $995,401.08 to $1,414,736.55

Accordingly, the following has been deleted in its entirety and replaced in lieu of with the
additions noted in "bold":

B.1 DURATION OF CONTACT PERIOD (MARCH 1987) ALTERNATE 2 (MAR 1987)

This contract shall commence on 12/13/2012 and will expire on 12/12/2013. The term of this
contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional 1 year in the
following order.

B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-FIRM FIXED PRICE (June 1988)

The firm fixed price of this contract is $1,414,736.05

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this action is
given below:

Total FY'09 Obligation Amount ........... $299,073.64
Total FY'11 Obligation Amount $324,609.21
Total FY'1 2 Obligation Amount ............. $371,718.73
Total FY'13 Obligation Amount ............. $419,334.47

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $1,414,736.05

Note: This modification does obligate funding in the amount of $419,334.47
with all other terms and conditions remaining unchanged.


